
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Mar Wednesday $25.00 2469 1273 Henry Morton Lower Coverdale

02-Mar Thursday $25.00 179 1274 Aden Everett Carlingford

03-Mar Friday $25.00 1817 1275 Ryan & Roxane Faulds Bathurst

04-Mar Saturday $100.00 336 261 Justin Giggie Glassville

05-Mar Sunday $100.00 1417 262 Shianne Kelly Fredericton

06-Mar Monday $25.00 1071 1276 Kim Michaud Kirkland

07-Mar Tuesday $25.00 2447 1277 Barbara Dawson Riverview

08-Mar Wednesday $25.00 2244 1278 Eric Mullin Miramichi

09-Mar Thursday $25.00 1151 1279 Ryan Doucet Woodstock

10-Mar Friday $25.00 1111 1280 Susan Hayden Woodstock

11-Mar Saturday $100.00 1704 263 Jocelyn MacKenzie Charlo

12-Mar Sunday $100.00 2715 264 Michael Haley Kedgwick

13-Mar Monday $25.00 1534 1281 Georgie Ross New Maryland

14-Mar Tuesday $25.00 1038 1282 Shannon Ketch Woodstock

15-Mar Wednesday $25.00 2072 1283 Linda Boudreau Rothesay

16-Mar Thursday $25.00 2252 1284 Shirley Nicholson Miramichi

17-Mar Friday $25.00 911 1285 Erick Dewolfe Jacksonville

18-Mar Saturday $100.00 504 266 Dalton Trecartin Bedell

19-Mar Sunday $100.00 2524 267 Janice Jackson Boutiliers Point, NS

20-Mar Monday $25.00 739 1287 Jared Rogers Riverview

21-Mar Tuesday $25.00 2 1288 Sterling Floyd Florenceville

22-Mar Wednesday $25.00 908 1289 Robert Hall Woodstock

23-Mar Thursday $25.00 1795 1290 Sharon Jagoe Bathurst

24-Mar Friday $25.00 1055 1291 Faye Lappage Redbridge

25-Mar Saturday $100.00 1406 290 Sabrina Brewer Keswick Ridge

26-Mar Sunday $100.00 2359 291 Austin Douthwright Moncton

27-Mar Monday $25.00 2103 292 Darlene Keating Miramichi

28-Mar Tuesday $25.00 872 1293 Clark Swan Fredericton

29-Mar Wednesday $25.00 1069 1294 Emily Porter Lawrence Bedell

30-Mar Thursday $25.00 1816 1295 Alice Bernier Bathurst

31-Mar Friday $25.00 2393 1296 Don Dawson Riverview


